25/05510
FIM Valvole
N331/3LB
2.5 W
IP65
0.7 MPa
230 g
< 70 dB

For more information and technical data on the pre-set vacuum switches described, please see the accessories section on page 654
Identification codes
Alphanumeric code Accessories Order code
Angular female connector with M12 lock nut, 5 pins, round PUR cable, length 2.5 metres
Axial female connector with M12 lock nut, 5 pins, round PUR cable, length 2.5 metres
Blow-off tank expansion kit
25/05 513
CFGM1290525P CFGM1290525P
CFGM1200525P CFGM1200525P
EJ-BLOWOFF-KIT 3030195
EJ-BSV-M-HV-2-NC 3030170
EJ-BSV-M-HV-2-NC-VSW-30-P 3030171
EJ-BSV-M-HV-2-NC-VSW-50-P 3030172
EJ-BSV-M-HV-2-NC-VSW-70-P 3030173
EJ-BSV-M-HV-2-NC-VSW-30-N 3030174
EJ-BSV-M-HV-2-NC-VSW-50-N 3030175
EJ-BSV-M-HV-2-NC-VSW-70-N 3030176
EJ-BSV-M-HV-2-NO 3030184
EJ-BSV-M-HV-2-NO-VSW-30-P 3030185
EJ-BSV-M-HV-2-NO-VSW-50-P 3030186
EJ-BSV-M-HV-2-NO-VSW-70-P 3030187
EJ-BSV-M-HV-2-NO-VSW-30-N 3030188
EJ-BSV-M-HV-2-NO-VSW-50-N 3030189
EJ-BSV-M-HV-2-NO-VSW-70-N 3030190
NEW
shop.gimatic.com/en
In
tro